lueoro Anarta nut t (
-- - - mm- - I ic..tL ( AJntlnUtrator' SL ..t
DC
1 i.siaiv1
M
1 '"iismoc
1
.. .

Some one discovered that the
iwnalty was not attached to the
codification, w hen it was publish-
ed, and it is also not in the 1911
session laws. The law, as pass-
ed by both houses, however, and
signed by the governor, provides
a fine of not less than $2T nor
more than $1.7). or not less than
five days nor more than ninety
days imprisonment, or both fine
i',
..ii
i . ,,,k'i 'H Bftu'l 'T
, ;t. II,) ,
, I .4fl rf M
.fill liH4 .
M l, I.I.I. J
Hill iVl
i ,,i., 4t"l HI"J
, .npllitif .irltli.2
I , 4'(1 "' ?
, . 'mil in in"!
,,,1 lil irul. I7J
.,,.,1,11 n, '7,"J
l t44 lll'l,J
it. It I" H
f . . . I
A III mi. f
hi I .i i
...
I tin
tr .ii;, ni,
nflii. it I'
tit t.r
iil.tfi ii,-
llltl .14' I !.
jnnd imprisonment, and it will
'I'tf. 41. i,4' l W 4ihi''hM .'.
.1.tllll llirgui,. . , p,Ht, Hint .
Ii--i iil, , ,,,, ,,
lli trliiitiliK 4) t . 1. ..if i.n 1 in- - r,. , ,,
f'.iiiii. r. .( i s,, t, .jj.) .!,, u.,,,,.
.1' pirn . e, 1, ,j, ,,,,, .1. lntn It,.),,
411 tftttt .t nl lim t iil..r nl lint, 1
I N , It. I . tt ,11. M..r.. tt 1 .li.ititi.tit I .
lrr. 11; l,...r h J.I ii. , I I i,,.,i,..I. I'.i; II4III1 I.l 411 Il.tii ,i; lii In ii n
t ili'l lti., '41 I,, ,,!,, in , I,.
411 lr in ,,, ,,, u, ,,(, , ., ,,,
rtl4tl 111 Illlmi, full. ,M I,,,, , Mi... 4 I
Ill4ll.lritl. ritl 4I rl4ll Wl lll'rff. ,i
it, it, ul.. A, t,., ,,,,, ,lUl, a( tinmr in it,!..,,,, ii,,,, Mm, ,,,.,( ),
Mlltlin. (nil,, I,,,. ,), ,,,,,,, ,., ,, ,
'''";',."' II" N - ii u.i.i.iit!? Iihiii. in,, I 11,1,1, ,. ,M ,i,, ,,,
' ll.lltlllt, SV I A ,.!,,.. ii,, ,,,,, ,, ,
' I. if 1 nr. ,. v, ..,a,,,.; ,B,,.(I il. Kin . .t, , tt. i,,iiiti,"n,s i.i,,.,., n ,,
1141114 II, , ,,,, 4, ,,.,,., H ,,
iu.'4 k. n a,--
, ,., ., ,,, ,,u,..i,f i,.ki,,
11111K. i,.iil4iini1(f .l l' 11, riH., ill-i,,-
l run I.. 1, hi. r f .,,
r .ml. , h, 1, W.r .
,4,. A '4 ". In4ii ri lm H,,i- rtit.l ii4ii ni ntiitttf . 4i,.i"" ''"( ( I:i,i.m
nti.lMBV .ii 1. f 1 ii, i. i,
1 .1 xtllNly t l.i ritlltl!.,, ,,, , ,
mill Inr .,,,1)H,.,f ,!Kill W III,
N.1I1I .iiw v ill ,r ,,,, j , , , ,
'"'ii,illnii 11. .i r .,.i,, ,, ,K,.ClICll ul Hilt. ...... .... .. ..
SECOND STREET
Saelens &t Spiesschoert,
I'lnfu 1. Inn
NOTHING BUT FIRST CLASS STOCIi
CAKRIED.